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The undersigned, 1 .
dest:z‘ib:d in the g;escripuon and plat attached herato and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a

Varisnce froim Section -400-1 To_permit 'an existing accessory structure_ (shed). to

PETITION- FOR ZONING VARI.NCE

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

egal owner(s) of the property situarfe in Bait'more County and which is

- -
————
—— il v . —— — -——————

_;_--;-;be_lgﬁted-in.ﬂxﬁ_side.m.insfeadnf_the_r@ired_mn.yard_arﬂ.m .....
be located 1.5 feet from the property line instead of the required 2.5 feet.
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of the Zoning Regulations of Baitimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the

following reasons:

i
j 1.
¥

2.

3

(indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

Shed has been in piace for 17 years since the house was built;
is less than 100 sq. ft. - no permit needed.

t is a low wooden structure - possible would not be able to

be moved and hold together.
It is not visable to our neighbors in present location.

Property is i0 be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zening Regulations.

I, or we, agrce to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this
petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoming regulations and restrictions of
Baltimore County adopied pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County,

1/We do solemnly declare and affirm,
under the penalties of perjury, that I/we
are the legal owner(s) of the property
which is the subject of this Petition.

Qounty Board of Appeals of Baltimore Uounty

Room 200 Taurt House {Hearing Room #218)
Tabson, Margland 21204
{301)494-3180

March 6, 1986

NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT
%

NO POSTPONEMENTS WILL BE GRANTED WITHOUT GOOD AND SUFFICIENT
REASONS. REQUESTS FOR POSTPONEMENTS MUST BE IN WRITING AND i
STRICT COMPLIANCE WITH BOARD RULE 2(b). ABSOLUTELY NO POSTPONE -
MENTS WILL BE GRANTED WITHIN FIFTEEN (15) DAYS OF SCHEDULED HEAR..
ING DATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH RULE 2(c), COUNTY COUNCIL BILL 59-79

CASE NO. 86-183-A JAMES K. LIGHTNER, ET UX

W/s Lakespring Way, 428' S of the ¢/1
of Saxonhill Dr. (10522 Lakespring Way)

Bth District

Variance-Accessory structure ; shed

11/5/85 - D.Z.C.'s Order - GRANTED

JA County Review Group meeting was held and the minutes will be
forward by the Bureau of Public Services.

}This site is part of a larger tract; therfars it is defined as a
subdivision. The plan must show the entire tract.

JA recora plat will be required and must be recoraed prior

to issuance of a building permit,

}JThe access fs not satisfactory.

JThe circutation on this site is not satisfactory.

}The parking arrangement is not satisfactory.

JParking caleulations must ba shown on the olan,

JThis property contains soils which are defined as wetlands, and
development on these soils is prohibited.

JConstruction in or alteration of the floodplain s prohibited
under the provisions of Section 22-98 of the Development
Ragulations, )
JDevelopment of this site Mmay constitute a potential conflict with
the Baltimore County Master Plan.

}The amended Development Plan was approved by the Planning Board
on .
JLanascaping: Must conply with Baltimore County Landscape Manyal,
JThe property is located in a deficient service area as defined by
8111 178-79, No building permit may be issued until a Reserve
Capacity Use Certificate has been issued. The deficfent service
is

L T e T T

i, g,

{ )The oroperty is Tocated in a trafric area controlfed by a "D* level
intersaction as defined by 2il1 178-79, and as conditions change
traffic capacity may become —ore limited, The Basic Services Areas
are re-cvaluated anmuatly by the County Council,

(  )Additional comments;

Eunere A. Bober

: Jdmes Hoswell

Chief, Current Planning and Jevelopment

LT g mme e e e g e e
i

8th Election District

TR

Dear Mr, Jsblon;

-
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The Department of Traffic Engineering has no comment on _ .. f

this particular item, -
Very truly yourj\/ﬁj 1

' i

%{A 4 /Qﬂ*-—"‘*:_q\c, - E

Michael S. Flanigan b

Traffic Engineering Associate II [ S
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. Case ¥o. 86-163-1; T
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COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING § ZONING '

. :‘_ TCdﬁﬁty'OfficefBﬁildinff\i3f3:¢'-'
ool o 111'W, Chesapeake Avenue . L

.+ .. ... Towson, Maryland 21204 .

. Your petition his bééﬁirécéiied and ac

SIS o mElSsioner
"~ Petitioner James X. Lightner, et ux R = o
Petitionerry—— — -ttt Recelved by: ()

Attorney o

24h _ day of » 1985,

cepted for filing this |

: Zonin'g,

=
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225 BALTIMORE COUNTY

PAUL H.
CHIEF

FIRE DEPARTMENT
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204-7586
494-4500

REINCKE
August 20, 1985

Mr. Arnold Jablon

Zoning Commissioner

Office of Flanning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building

Towson,

Attontion:

KbL:  Property Owner:
Locatior:
Item No,: 55

Centlemen:

Pursuant to your regquest,

Maryland 21204

Nick Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee

James K. Lightner
W/S Lakespring Way 428' S

the referenced Property has been surveyed by this

Bureau and the comments below marked with an "X® are applicable and required
to be corrected or incurporated into the fipal plans for the property.

R T ——— .
Contract Purchiaser: Legal Owner(s): a2 30D AsS1Ble. Tnns « . TUESDAY, MAY 27, 1986, at 10 a.M.
James K. Lightner - R J
------------------------------------------ “a-‘-.‘:r%ﬁlm ¢c: Mr. & Mrs. James Lightner Petiloner . .
(Type or Print Name) Pt 8 N
SENACT,
o : William A, Keible Protestant "
T SmanmeTTTTT TR 2a- Yfod e { .
Signature Teor g % §
4 ¢ Thomas G. Bodie, Esq. Counsel for Protestant
"Address | TTTTTTTTreees (Type or Print Name) . sy BX (q % E Phyllis C. Friedman People's Counsel v
\ /_224! e FNAL - A Gk .
----------------------------------------------- ignature &b B Ul Norman Gerber
City and State Signature et .- P h; ) X
J e S
Attorniey for Petitioner: w-2sz-ozol _ ames Hoswell R - ’ e e
________ 10522 lakespring Way _  666-7041 ‘ Arnold Jablon i o~ o
_“(fy-pe&-Print Name} Address Phone No, ' #86-.‘&83 AT _ P S
. Jean Jung Lo, LaemR - - Bth Distriet | .7 ‘
Cockeysville, Maryland : L Lk the - B ¢ PrRE R
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""" ity and State oTTTmTTmmmmmmeoe- B esprin ' ‘ o
Signanire City and State James Dyer e {foszg Egﬁegigmg 3§}f,l'qf Saxonhill pp, . .-
__________________________________________ Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con- ‘ D e o . R o -
Address tract purchaser or representative to be contacted i fo o=, JAMES K. LIGHTNER, ET ux.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ PoET LB oo o 1 SIGN
City and State Name . - % n .
sTelephone No.: e ok R i
Attorney’s Telephone Addross Phone No. e SN & P
. i oD S
. - . . 24th i MR
ORDERED By The Zoning Comrmissioner of Baltimore County, this __.__c8th_____ day : o= D
4 3 [ :s ; B
=2 of _1_September ________ y 19__8_5__, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as i o ﬁ_"“ o -, R bbb il :
= requifed by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through- g G T R Sk na i o s S o
o out Bpltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning AR
ey Com igioner of Baltimore County in Room 1086, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore % E ) m- = ; June Holmen, Secretary
= 30th October _ LopE S
g Counfyzion the _.___30th ____ _____ day of __.Ocltober | ____ £1L i
Li. oy o o H
-t M. R oy F
Q2 = SR Ly ?
(W < Lk O 3 L
= i R S F
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o = Zoning X : RO £
Q2 = 3 ! a ¥
Lot Py { . ¥
o < {over)
L !
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
g DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING : &
g TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3550
SR STEPHEN £, COLLINS
5 S eSS SALTI CUNT
- FHED BIOIECOUTE o oo DRECTOR
; SN/ TOWSEN. MARYLAND 21204
st 404-3211 Auqust 26, 1985
; NORMAN B GERSER
DIRECTON
: Mr. Arnold Jablon
3 Zoning Commissioner .
3 County Office Building
? Towson, Maryland 21204 )
Mr. Arnold Jablon OcroBee 7, 1985 : .
o Zoning Commissicner ) s
Sounty Office Building . Item No. 55 ~ZAC- Meeting of August 20, 1985
Towson, Marylang 21203 98 i Property Owner: James K. Lightner ' ;
": - Re: Zoning Advisory Meeting of AMIGUST 20 S Location: w/s Lakegpring Way 428' s. of centerline Saxonhill Drive £
; item 7 Existing Zoni 5 ?Jr gy g
E 1tem sting ning: D, R, . 3
1 f;ﬁi‘i?éa’o&f/’ James <L suruzg‘a' Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit an existing accessory structure 3
S LAKESPRMG WeY 4 5. x (shed) to be located in the side yard instead of the required rear iy
Dear Mr. Jablen: OF & SoxoNHILL Dy | Y : yard and to be located 1.5' from the property line instead of the g
3 The Division of Current Planning and Develooment has reyiewed the subject ' required 2.5' i
3 petition and of fers tha following comments. The items checked below are ? :
; applicabie, : N ;
= ()()There are no site planning factors requiring comment. 3 Acres: .165 acres ~ . T
(" )A County Review Group Meetiny is required. ] Distriat:

() 1.
f ) 2.
f 3 3.
i ) 4.
¢ 1 5.
t ) 6.
i x) 70

KEVIEWER: . Yy -3 {~FApproved:
Pladniph Grdup

/mb

Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and shall ke
located at intervals or feet along an approved road in
dccordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
lepartment of Public Works.

A second means of vehicle access is required for the site,

The vehicle dead end condition shown at

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Departirent.

The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code brior to occupancy or beginning of operaticn.

The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall
camply with all applicatle requirements of the National Fire Protection

Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code®, 1976 edition prior
to occupancy,

Site plans are approved, as drawn,
The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments, at this time.

Koty . Aopper )

Five Prevention Bureau

Noted and

Special Inspection Division

iirman,?Zoning RYans
dv;sgry Cqmmi;;ee

R )
. ; Zoning Administration

AR a3 R A R Rl b e et 2 s e i e M e o £ e okl

of centerline Saxonhill Drive

Zoning Agenda: Meeting of August 20, 1985 r

COUNTY OFFICE BLDZ.
11l w, Chesapeake Ave.
Towson, Maryland 21204

oba

MEMBERS

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING

PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

1 October 21, 1985

Mr. and Mrs. James K. Lightner
10522 Lakespring way
Cockeysvilie, Maryland 21030

RE: 1Item No. 55 - Case No. 86-183-7

Petitlioners - James k. Lightner, et ux
Variance Petition

Bureau of
Engineering

Departmant of
Traffic Engineering

State Roads Commissicon

Bureau of
Fire Preven tion

Health Department
Project Planninq
Building Department

Board of Education

Industrial
Development

J

E

ative will be placed in the hearing file
for filing on the date of the
scheduled accordingly.

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Lightner:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed tne plans sub-
mitted with the above-referenced petition. The following comments
are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action
requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
problems with regard to the development plans that may have a btearing

on this case. nning may file a written report with

Enclosed are all comments submitted
Committee at this time that offer or request informaticon on your

petition., 1If similar comments from the remaining members are received,
I will forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that 1is not inform-

« This petition was accepted
enclosed filing certificate and a hearing

from the members of the

Very truly yours,

e . A%/&bﬁ/au

AMES E. DYER
Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
ED:nr

n¢losures

BALTIMORE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3610

September 10, 1985

TED ZALESKI, IR,

DIRECTOR

Mr. Arnold Jablem, Zoning Coumissjioner
Office of Plarming and Zoming
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Jablomt

Commentn on Item # 55 Zoning Jdvisory Coamittes Mawting are as followes

Property Owher:
Locatiom:
District:

APTLICARLE ITEMS

@ 411 structures shall confors to the Baltimare County Buil

the Maryland

or Enginser ahall be ¥oquired to file with 4 PeTmit agplication. B

James K, Lightner
W/S Lakespring Way 428!
8th.

ARE CIRCLED;

S of ¢/1 Saxonhill Drive

ding Code s adopted by Council B{11 #17-F5,
Code “or the Eandicappsd and Aged (A.X.5.1. $117-1 = 1980} end other applicable Codes and Stancarvs,

4 building and oiher Eiscellanecus permits shall be required bafore the atart of mny comstruction,

Thres sets of comstruction dravirge ssaled and signed by & registeared in Maryland Architect
produced

Seals are not scceptahble,

@ A;lU:ocmmcptl—hﬁln‘lo!-uyhtmhodmmmamdlhmﬂrontm‘fur
exterior wall

than 3'-0 to

$ closer than 6'~0 to an interior 1ot line,
a0 interior lot line,

mﬂlbuiltgmintlriulﬂlmm u fire oy
wall, See Table 401, Sectionm Uo7, r pora Py

exteriar wall

F. The structure

Section 1406.2 and Table 1LOZ.
within 3'=0 of an interior Jot lins,

does not arpear to comply with Teble 505 for permismable hetght/avea. Reply to the requested
varisnce by this office o

construction type 18 provided, See Table 01 end 05 and have your Architeot

G. Ther requestsd

County Building Coda,

aanot be conmidersd wntil the Décessary data partaining to height/ares and
contart this departoent.

Yarimce appears to ocnflict with Section(s) . s of the Laitisure

H. When filing for & required Caange of Uss/Occupancy Parmit, an alteration permit application shall giso

be filed along with three sets af sooeptable construotiss plans indicst

to be altered

hc‘“-ul-mm:m. mmauum“ttmﬂu

1o hWow the Leting structurey ia
in order to comply with the Code requirements for the new use, Marylend Architecturul or

to Use 2 Ur
to Mixsd Jses » 5ee Bection 312 of the Building Code,
I. The proposed Project appears to be located in & Flood Plain. P44a) Miverins, Flonss #a0 thy gitached
a8 adopted by Bill #17-83,

©opy of Section 518.0 of the Juilding Code
wlevations shove sea level for the lot end

J. Commentes

Site plans shall whov the correct
the finieh floor levels including basemsnt,

*he drawinge submitted 13 the Ol fice

3 ‘xtemt of any paTmit. 7 Zesired
;h- applicant ®ay obtain additional infarmation by viziting Room 122 of the County Cffice

lding st 121
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of propery, and publie heari-ng on the Petition and it

S

e
0

‘ T 'ﬁi;ﬂ' [
appearing that swict comphance with ¢ha Baltimors Ceunty Zoning Reg‘ulations_'_wouid/would not - %{; : S B
résult ln praqltical‘diﬂicul;y and uﬁreasoﬁalle hardship apon the \Pér:itipx_le;(;) and :the_grantlng of | . . N ¢ m ,_:: -
the vmviaﬁcg(_a) requested will/will not adversely affect the health, sefety, and general weifare of £
,the, community, tha variance(s) should /ebould not be granted.. < - . -
Therefqre, IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Cominissioner of Baltimore County, thig ————- -_7 BALTIMORE COUNTY
day of - , 19—, that the herein Petition for Variance(s) to permit o %&%S%ﬂ&y&%% 571 2Z(<)34r~llr~l6 IN RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE . BEFORE THE
, 7 ' _ by 494;3353 W/S Lakespring Way, 428' S ted and filed herein, is hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order,
L oTE o of the c¢/1 Saxonhill Drive * DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER
‘ (10522 Lakespring Way) - subject, however, to the following restriction:
AT o o | JONNG COMMSIO DEPUTY ZONNG COMMISSIONER 8th Election District * OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ’ ’ s
I PR : : : R | EEEE G COMMISSIONER 1. The shed shall be removed when the existing shed
' November 5, 1985 James K. Lightner, et ux, ® Case No. 86-183-A requires replacement or the property is sold, whichever
) comes first.
Petitioners *
# [ ] ] » #* # » LJ * #* #*

Mr. and Mrs. James K. Lightner
10522 Lakespring Way

The Petitioners herein request variances to permit an existing accessory
Cockeysville, Maryland 21030

Dgpnty Zoning Commis er 57
f Baltimore Coun

structure (shed} to be localed in the side yard in lieu of the required rear

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE
W/S Lakespring Way, 428' S

. : ' _ of the c/1 Saxonhill Drive
‘ : (10522 Lakespring Way) -
8th Election District
James K. Lightner, et ux,
Petitioners
Case No. 86-183-A

yard and to be located 1} feet from the property line in lieu of the required 23
JMHJ :bg

feet.

Testimony by the Petitioner indicated that the shed in question was put in

its present location when the house was built many years ago. It has a low pro-

file and an approximate height of 3} feet. The construction of the shed is such
Dear Mr. and Mrs, Lightner:

) that it would collapse if there was an attempt to move it. The wall of the ad- I
I have this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in accord-

ance with the attached. Jacent house has no windows facing the property line, The fact that the shed is f*ﬁ we T

- vV truly yours,

w A wef

in violation Vof the Baltimore County Zoning PRegulations (BCZR) was brought to

the Petitioners' attention when the neighborhood association reported a number

”"‘“""‘""'W’F e T T =

CEIVETTT&IR L""”””wwwﬁww&wﬁw:wwa':nﬂthﬁ..w;x:_¢:"n;:r:gm_ffﬁﬁ“%¢g"

Jﬁ N M. H. JUNG of alledged violations in the community. There were no protestants. : E;g ﬁ
Deputy Zoning CommissSioner 2 - xw%
After due consideration of the testimony and evidence presented, and it ap- : 2 “w1?
JMHJ :bg - pearing that strict compliance with the BCZR would result in practical difficul- - %
Attachments e ty and unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioners, and the granting of the var- ?
~. (s A
cc: People's Counsel iafces requested would not adversely affect the health, safety, and general wel- = %
—d [ "
Mr. James Thompson faxg;of the community, and, therefore, the vuariances should be granted. (W Lﬁ -3 &
Zoning Enforcement L < = & @ g5
Re: 8%5-151-CV %'i gTher‘et‘ore, IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore E \I)\‘| Yy i‘é‘ : 13
~ 2 v - &
hf COLdEy, this 4 = day of November, 1985, that the herein Petition for Var- — 3 = .%
2 | R BRNE £
lance to permit an existing accessory structure (shed) to be located in the side 55 § o ;i
;. ) . ‘? ) ;n
X yafld=in lieu of the required rear yard, and to be located 1} feet from the pro- &j ‘§# E
L1d ;gs Z o N <
N o {o'me pedt¥y line in lieu of the required 2} feet, in accordance with the plan submit- (o'
[ o=y it wJ
. L fo—
. . 2 oz - o
" Y 'lu Tyt t‘\ i o o = [t ow]
e e T D [a'=) /
}'.".’ ~ — e — ———— i b —— - —————— e et e —~— - o s e
s @ { 3 PETITICN FOR V_AHIANCE
€ ounty Board of Appeals of Baltimore Countp =
T : BEFORE B 8th Election District
Room 200 Court House : _ IN THE Mg’g'ﬁgnlm oF : o
OF THE A ] i
Tomson, Margland 21204 JAMES K. LIGHTNER, ET UX : COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS ? _
(301)494-3130 FOR A VARIAEEEEK§2¥MORE : OF = LOCATION: West side of Lakespring Way, 428*' South of the
§400.1 OF T - = centerline of Saxonhill Drive (10522 Lakespring Way)
May 29, 1966 COUNTY ZONING REGULATIONS
' W/S LAKESPRING WAY, 428° : BALTIMORE COUNTY ., ZONING DESCRIPTION
. L SAXONHILL DRIVE .
?10252C£AKESPRING WaY) : NO. 86-183-A DATE AND TIME: Wednesday, October 30, 1985 at 11:30 a.m.
8th DISTRICT . L . _
: PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake .
Avenue, Towson, Maryland Beginning on the west side of lakespring Way, at the distance i 3§
Thomas G. Bodiz, Esquire S8t fofofoTo3o:toiizosotriirgotiiiil . . : of 428" South of the centerline of Saxonhill Drive, Block F, Plat 4 2
Power and Moser The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and of Secticn II in the subdivision of Springdale. 32/98. Also known 2 3
21 W. Susguehanna Avenue ORDER OF DISMISSAL Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing: as 10522 Lakespring Way in the 8th Election District. 4;_
Towson, MD 21204 2 ;
| Re: Case No. 86-183-A "
© . Light et ux for variance from $400.1 of the .
James K. Lightner, et ux Petition of James K. Lightner, Petition for Variance from Section 40C.1 to permit an existing accessory 3t
" operty located on the west side of structure (shed) to be located in the side yard in lieu of the required g 1
Baltimore County Zoning Regulations on property rear yard and to be located 1.5' from the property line in lieu of the 3
' &1
_ Dear Mr. Bodie: Lakespring Way, 428 feet south of the centerline of Saxonhill Drive, in the required 2.5°'. : ﬁ
Enclosed herewith is a copy of the Ordﬁr og Disgiiiiied Eighth Election District of Baltimore County. | S Tj_%
e above _ i
_passed today by the County Board of Appeals in ¢ This case was scheduled for hearing at 10 a.m. on May 27th, 1986. 1
case. :
Board waited until 10:32 a.m. The Protestant-fippellant did not appear _ .
1y vours The Being the property of James K. Lightner, et ux as shown on
very truly yours, at this time nor did his counsel of record. Consequently, the Board must the plat filed with the Zoning Office,
57“ i ./ | dismiss the appeal and the Order of the Zoning Commissioner becomes final. In the event that this Petitiog is granted, a building.permit'may be issued within
cf£7' f . a¢41f7 R the thirty (30) day appeal period. _The Zoning Cormissioner will, however, enter-
T, Tisenhart, Adm. Secretary : tain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period for
Edith T. ’ R good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the
ORDER hearing set above or made at the hearing.
: For the reasons set forth in the aforegoing, it is this 20th day BY ORDER OF
Enclosure ARNOLD JABLON -
3 . : of May, 1986, by the County Board of Appeals, ORDERED that sald appeal be and ZONING COMMISSIONER
cc: William A. Keible g . OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
' ~ Mr and Mrs James K. Lightner - the same is hereby DISMISSED for nonappearance.
Norman E. Gerber
James G. Hoswell ' A Any appeal from this decision must be in accordance with Rules B-1 _
Arnold Jablon L .
Jean M. H. Jung o : through B-13 of the Maryland Rules of Procedure.
“James E. Dyer
COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
h;' PatrAcia Phipps U
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BALTI ] Mpr., & Mrs. James Lightner' Se;‘;cembep 27, 1985
OFFIC?%RE COUNTY 10522 Lakespring Way
i o F PLANNING & ZONING Cockeysville, Maryland 21030
RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCES : BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER ¢ 494-38213MARYLAN021204
W/S Lakespring Way 428' { IN RE:; PETITION FOR VARIANCE * BEFORE THE
S of Centerline Saxonhill : CF BALTIMORE COUNTY 'K - ARNOLD JABLCN W/S Lakespring Way, 428' S,
Way), 8th District : ) (10522 Lakespring Way) -
’ j October 24, 1985 NOTICE OF HEARING 8th Election District *  OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
JAMES K. LIGHTNER, et ux, : Case No. 86-183-A { ' RE: PETITIGN FOR VARIANCE
Petitioners : : ‘ . . W/S Lakespring Way, 428' S of the James K. Lightner, et ux, * Case No. 86-183 A
s s 0z ot ozt . ¢/l Saxonhill Dr. {10522 Lakespring
Mr. & Mrs. James K. Lightner Way} - 8th Election District : Petitioners
ENTRY CF APPEARANCE : 10522 Lakespring Way , ) James K. Lightner, et ux, Petitioners
- Cockeysville, Maryland 21030 Case No. 86-183-A * * * * * * * " * * * * *
Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the above- TIME; 14130 a.m. ' NOTICE OF APPEAL TO
: T THE COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or other Re: Eigigﬁn fmi- Va;iancze‘za' o of DATE: _Wednesday, October 30, 1985
espring Way, » of the
o proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary or - ¢/1 Saxonhill Dr. (10522 Lakespring ‘ Please enter an appeal to the Baltimore County Board of
1 ' Way) - 8th Election District ' PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake i ¢
1 final Order. 7 '. James K. Lightner, et ux - Petitioners Appeals from the decision and Order of the Deputy Zoning o B
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